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Trustee Advisory Council (TAC) 
Thursday, December 7, 2017 

3375 Camino del Rio South - Room 245 
12:00 – 1:30 p.m. 

Agenda 
 

Convener:  Laurie Coskey 
 

  
Welcome/Introductions              Laurie Coskey 

 
1. Approval of the October 5, 2017, minutes  

 
 

2. Trustees' Update       Trustees 
 
 

3. Chancellor’s Report       Chancellor Constance Carroll 
 

• San Diego Promise/AB 19 

• DACA/Dreamers Update 

 
4. Information        

 
• San Diego Continuing Education   President Carlos O. Turner Cortez 

• Noncredit to Credit Transition   
     

5. Announcement of Upcoming SDCCD Events 
 
Board Meeting – District Office, Thursday, January 25, 2018 4:00 p.m. 
Board Meeting – Miramar College, Thursday, February 8, 2018, 4:00 p.m. 
Board Meeting – District Office, Thursday, February 22, 2018, 4:00 p.m. 
Board Meeting – District Office, Thursday, March 15, 2018, 4:00 p.m. 
Board Meeting – District Office, Thursday, April 12, 2018, 4:00 p.m. 

* Board Meeting – Joint Board Meeting with SDUSD, April 17, 2018, 5:00 p.m. TBD 
Board Meeting – Continuing Education, Thursday, April 26, 2018, 4:00 p.m. 
Board Meeting – District Office, Thursday, May 10, 2018 4:00 p.m. 
 
* TAC members are encouraged to attend. 

 
6. Adjournment       

 
Future Meeting Dates:  Thursday, February 15, 2018 

Thursday, May 17, 2018 – Group Photo at 12:00 p.m.        


